February 2026 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
Featured Models
EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 23, 2026
Sector
ACRYLIC WORKSURFACE SCREEN
Partition and protect.
Now more than ever, our workspaces should be safe—free from distractions, contagions
and anything that gets in the way of productivity. This collection of clear and frosted acrylic

•	 Silver frame finish
1. Product
Product Type Code Price
Freestanding/Mobile Screen 3092 Priced by Size
2. Material
Material Type Code Price
Frosted Acrylic DT101 Priced by Size
Clear Acrylic DT101C Priced by Size
3. Size
Screen Size Code Price
53" X 30" DS5330 $889
53" X 36" DS5336 $970
53" X 42" DS5342 $1,054
53" X 48" DS5348 $1,134
60" X 30" DS6030 $1,081
60" X 36" DS6036 $1,180
60" X 42" DS6042 $1,278
60" X 48" DS6048 $1,378
72" X 30" DS7230 $1,180
72" X 36" DS7236 $1,246
72" X 42" DS7242 $1,392
72" X 48" DS7248 $1,402
4. Base
Base Finish Code Price
Silver BF01 + $0
White BF02 + $0
Black BF03 + $0
Mobility Options Code Price
Glides LS18 + $0
Carpet Casters LS19 + $180
SPECIFICATIONS
3092
Sector Freestanding/Mobile Screen
Screen Thickness 0.75"
Foot Height 0.63" (LS18), 2.63" (LS19)
Foot Length 16.38"
Foot Width 1"
Floor to Bottom of Screen 2.63" (LS18), 4.63" (LS19)
Glides (LS18). Casters (LS19)
February 2026 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
Featured Models
EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 23, 2026
AVIERA :: $570
47" × 24" seating screen compatible
with Aviera Guest, Aviera Patient,
Aviera Freespan and Aviera
Preconfigured models
FOCUS SIDE :: $570
47" × 24" seating screen compatible
with Focus Side chairs. Not compatible
with stools or casters
FREELANCE :: $570
47" × 24" seating screen compatible
with Freelance and Freelance Bariatric
chair models. Not compatible with
stools or casters
Sector
ACRYLIC SEATING SCREEN
Partition and protect.
Now more than ever, our welcoming
spaces should be safe—free from
contagions, concern and anything
that gets in the way of interacting.
This collection of seating screens
provides the privacy, protection and
peace of mind you need to wait with
confidence.
Freelance
THIS PRODUCT LINE WILL BE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY
STARTING JANUARY 1, 2026 AND DISCONTINUED ON MARCH 31, 2026
February 2026 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
Features
EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 23, 2026 | GSA SIN #: 33721
1. Product

foot styles
1. Product
Product Type Code Price
Tabletop Screen 3096 Priced by Size
Screen Type Code Price
Café Round CRSC Priced by Size
Café Square CSSC Priced by Size
2. Material
Material Type Code Price
Clear Acrylic DT101C Priced by Size
3. Size
Screen Height Code Price
Screen Height, 24" SCH24 Priced by Table Size
Screen Height, 30" SCH30 Priced by Table Size
Table Size Code Price
2-Person Café Screen 24" Height 30" Height
24" Round TR2424 $309 $371
30" Round TR3030 $363 $433
24" Square TS2424 $309 $371
30" Square TS3030 $363 $433
4-Person Café Screen 24" Height 30" Height
36" Round TR3636 $511 $607
42" Round TR4242 $564 $660
48" Round TR4848 $614 $674
36" Square TS3636 $870 $1,155
42" Square TS4242 $957 $1,218
48" Square TS4848 $1,052 $1,283
4. Feet (2-Person Only)
Foot Style Code Price
Round-Shaped SF1 + $0
T-Shaped SF2 + $0
Square-Shaped SF3 + $0
February 2026 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
Featured Models
EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 23, 2026
Sector
ACRYLIC TRANSACTION SCREEN
Partition and protect.
Partition and protect. Now more than ever, our shared spaces should be safe—free from
contagions, concerns and anything that gets in the way of interacting. This collection of
acrylic tabletop screens provides the protection and peace of mind you need to interact with
confidence.
PASS-THROUGH :: $420
24" x 36" acrylic screen, pass-through, round feet
NO PASS-THROUGH :: $420
24" x 36" acrylic screen, no pass-through, round feet
Pass-through
THIS PRODUCT LINE WILL BE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY
STARTING JANUARY 1, 2026 AND DISCONTINUED ON MARCH 31, 2026
February 2026 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
Features
EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 23, 2026 | GSA SIN #: 33721
SECTOR ACRYLIC TRANSACTION SCREEN
•	 1-on-1 transaction screens sit ready to protect during
quick interactions and small get togethers
•	 Quick and easy tabletop installation means you can
provide protection in seconds
•	 Clear acrylic allows for safe social interactions
•	 High-performing, resilient acrylic surfaces can
withstand some of the most powerful cleaners and
disinfectants, including a full range of EPA-approved
COVID-19 products.
•	 Lightweight material offers greater resistance to impact
compared to glass alternatives.
•	 Available with three different foot styles
•	 Optional 4" tall pass-through
1. Product
Product Type Code Price
Tabletop Screen 3096 Priced by Size
Screen Type Code Price
Transaction TRSC Priced by Size
2. Material
Material Type Code Price
Clear Acrylic DT101C Priced by Size
3. Size
Size (H × W) Code Price
24" Width
24" × 24" SCH24 SCW24 $309
30" × 24" SCH30 SCW24 $371
36" × 24" SCH36 SCW24 $426
42" × 24" SCH42 SCW24 $455
30" Width
24" × 30" SCH24 SCW30 $363
30" × 30" SCH30 SCW30 $433
36" × 30" SCH36 SCW30 $465
42" × 30" SCH42 SCW30 $532
3. Size (Cont.)
Size (H × W) (Cont.) Code Price
36" Width
24" × 36" SCH24 SCW36 $420
30" × 36" SCH30 SCW36 $447
36" × 36" SCH36 SCW36 $491
42" × 36" SCH42 SCW36 $573
48" Width
24" × 48" SCH24 SCW48 $465
30" × 48" SCH30 SCW48 $488
36" × 48" SCH36 SCW48 $511
42" × 48" SCH42 SCW48 $619
4. Appearance
Foot Style Code Price
Round-Shaped SF1 + $0
T-Shaped SF2 + $0
Square-Shaped SF3 + $0
Pass-Through Code Price
No Pass-Through NPT + $0
Pass-Through PTI + $0
February 2026 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
Featured Models
EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 23, 2026
Sector
TRI-FOLD ACRYLIC MEETING AND SINGLE-TABLE SCREEN
Partition and protect.
Partition and protect. Now more than ever, our shared spaces should be safe—free from
contagions, concerns and anything that gets in the way of interacting. This collection of
acrylic tabletop screens provides the protection and peace of mind you need to meet
with confidence.
SINGLE TABLE :: $635
24" x 48" tri-fold acrylic single-table screen, 24" height
MEETING :: $1,373
20" × 58" tri-fold acrylic meeting screen, 30" height
THIS PRODUCT LINE WILL BE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY
STARTING JANUARY 1, 2026 AND DISCONTINUED ON MARCH 31, 2026
February 2026 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
Features
EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 23, 2026 | GSA SIN #: 33721
•	 From individual desks to large board rooms, tri-fold meeting
screens are personal, mobile and adapt to the busy
classroom or office easily
•	 Single-table tri-fold screens conveniently match common
tabletop sizes; tri-fold meeting screens allow you to
subdivide larger meeting tables
•	 High-performing, resilient acrylic surfaces can withstand
some of the most powerful cleaners and disinfectants,
including a full range of EPA-approved COVID-19 products
•	 Clear acrylic allows for safe social interactions
•	 Lightweight material offers greater resistance to impact
compared to glass alternatives
SECTOR TRI-FOLD ACRYLIC MEETING AND
SINGLE-TABLE SCREEN
1. Product
Product Type Code Price